
Show #913940 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH (03/12/2021)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 743 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Charlie And Kit Moncrief3.00

2 755 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones

3 699 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder

4 896 Dream On Top Gun Monty Bruce

5 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel

6 702 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg

7 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones

8 704 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl

9 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal

10 897 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg

2.00      Gary Thede

1.00 Michelle Henrichs 

0.50 Holly Shockro

0.00 Charlyn Carnoy 

0.00 David A Albrecht 

0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 

0.00 Roxanne Scholl 

0.00 John McGreal

0.00 Shannon Meron

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 702 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 692 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar Daniel Tesar0.50

3 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

4 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 705 Lean Enterprise Laura Solin Laura Solin0.00

6 657 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

7 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho Pamela A Donoho0.00

8 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

9 707 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone Glenn Lone0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 897 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg Shannon Meron0.50

2 756 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen Joan M Wilson0.00

3 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

4 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel Charlyn Carnoy0.00

6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette2.00

2 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl1.00

3 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.50

4 717 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

5 707 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone Glenn Lone0.00

6 705 Lean Enterprise Laura Solin Laura Solin0.00

7 751 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk Darla J Peyerk0.00

8 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho Pamela A Donoho0.00

9 749 Hes A Red Valentine Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

10 702 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #913940 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH (03/12/2021)

1 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist Paul Holmquist0.50

2 746 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

3 711 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos Bethany Loos0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 2.00

2 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel Charlyn Carnoy1.00

3 743 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Charlie And Kit Moncrief0.50

4 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

5 702 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00

6 701 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingman0.00

7 756 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen Joan M Wilson0.00

8 738 MK Dual Annie Lynne Mary McGreal Danielle Koehn0.00

9 711 LCR Im Outta Here Maria Bendixen Bethany Loos0.00

10 708 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

11 704 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 717 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 711 LCR Im Outta Here Maria Bendixen Bethany Loos2.00

2 701 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingman1.00

3 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel Charlyn Carnoy0.50

4 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

5 708 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

6 706 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen Maria Bendixen0.00

7 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

8 698 LC Stylish Lil Tux Lynne Mary McGreal John McGreal0.00

9 724 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel Diane Miller0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman2.00

2 589 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka1.00

3 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.50

4 657 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

5 751 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk Darla J Peyerk0.00

6 749 Hes A Red Valentine Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

7 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

8 707 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone Glenn Lone0.00

9 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

10 708 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich Carol Ullrich0.00

11 717 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 746 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.50



Show #913940 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH (03/12/2021)

2 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist Paul Holmquist0.00

4 711 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos Bethany Loos0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones Dave Albrecht & Kris 2.00

2 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel Charlyn Carnoy1.00

3 704 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.50

4 756 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen Joan M Wilson0.00

5 738 MK Dual Annie John McGreal Danielle Koehn0.00

6 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal John McGreal0.00

7 708 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen Carol Ullrich0.00

8 702 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00

9 590 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey Jan P Miller0.00

10 706 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen Maria Bendixen0.00

11 678 Atlasst Lance Scheffel Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

12 754 Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel Amber L Saffert0.00

13 743 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Charlie And Kit Moncrief0.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci Jill Krejci1.00

2 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.50

3 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho Pamela A Donoho0.00

4 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

5 751 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk Darla J Peyerk0.00

6 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 702 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

20. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist Paul Holmquist0.00



NCRCHA
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Results by Class Report

6:49 AM

Show #913940 NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH
Minnesota Equestrian Center

03/12/2021

Showbill: 327 Class: AQHA 110200 Versatility Ranch Horse 9 shown
Go: 1

Judge(s): VRH RR, VRH Trail, VRH Reining, VRH Cow Work, VRH Cutting, VRH Conformation

62 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1
Z

Charlyn Carnoy
Corcoran, MN2017

IFyouwantitputaringonit
AQHA - 6011787

Lance Scheffel
AQHA - 2411930

663
244.00

2 Dave Albrecht & Kris Klingaman
2016

Hot Night In Rio
AQHA - 5753464

Luke Jones
AQHA - 2119484

657
240.00

3 Charlie And Kit Moncrief
2017

Mr Comin In Hot
AQHA - 5688342

Luke Jones
AQHA - 2119484

743
143.00

4 Joan M Wilson
Plymouth, IA2015

Shiny Lil Diamond
AQHA - 5860108

Riley David Willumsen
AQHA - 4201734

756
142.00

5 David A Albrecht
Fairbank, IA2013

Smartascat
AQHA - 5605330

Zachary S Hedberg
AQHA - 3365024

702
140.00

6
Z

Roxanne Scholl
St James, MN2010

Chitown Juice
AQHA - 5326042

Roxanne Scholl
AQHA - 2296882

704
136.00

7
A

Carol Ulrich
Pittsville, WI2014

CD Lena On Me
AQHA - 5633125

Maria Bendixen
AQHA - 3649281

708
136.00

8 Kris Klingaman
Fairbank, IA2006

Very Smart And Light
AQHA - 4945713

Zachary S Hedberg
AQHA - 3365024

701
95.00

9 Bethany Loos
2017

LCR Im Outta Here
AQHA - 5855824

Maria Bendixen
AQHA - 3649281

711
94.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

657
708
663
701
711

3rd Judge: 

743
702
708
756
704
663
657

4th Judge: 

663
657
756

5th Judge: 

704
657
702
663
743

6th Judge: 

704
708
711
756
701
702
657
743

1
2
3
4
5

VRH RR VRH Trail VRH
Reining

VRH Cow
Work

VRH
Cutting

VRH
Conformatio

n
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Show #913940 NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH
Minnesota Equestrian Center

03/12/2021

Showbill: 329 Class: AQHA 210800 Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse 7 shown
Go: 1

Judge(s): VRH RR, VRH Trail, VRH Reining, VRH Cow Work, VRH Cutting, VRH Conformation

45 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1
Z

Jennifer Gillet
Inver Grove, MN2013

LRS I CD Storm Comin
AQHA - 5599692

Jennifer Gillet
AQHA - 4333278

683
242.00

2
Z

Kris Klingaman
Fairbank, IA2006

Very Smart And Light
AQHA - 4945713

Kris Klingaman
AQHA - 9461

701
241.00

3
Z

Roxanne Scholl
St James, MN2015

Redeeming The Time
AQHA - 5789415

Roxanne Scholl
AQHA - 2296882

703
235.00

4
Z

Jill Krejci
Willard, WI2015

Gems Secret Code
AQHA - 5686752

Jill Krejci
AQHA - 4062817

717
191.00

5
Z

David A Albrecht
Fairbank, IA2013

Smartascat
AQHA - 5605330

David A Albrecht
AQHA - 4132167

702
189.00

6 Dave Albrecht & Kris Klingaman
2016

Hot Night In Rio
AQHA - 5753464

David A Albrecht
AQHA - 4132167

657
143.00

7
Z

Rachel Noles
Rice Lake, WI2018

Hes A Red Valentine
AQHA - 5895077

Rachel Noles
AQHA - 4434258

749
138.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

717
703
683
749
657
701

3rd Judge: 

702
703
701
683
717

4th Judge: 

702
749
717
701
703
683

5th Judge: 

683
657
703
701
702

6th Judge: 

749
703
701
657
702
717
683

1
2
3
4
5
6

VRH RR VRH Trail VRH
Reining

VRH Cow
Work

VRH
Cutting

VRH
Conformatio

n
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6:43 AM

Show #913940 NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH
Minnesota Equestrian Center

03/12/2021

Showbill: 331 Class: AQHA 410200 Youth Versatility Ranch Horse 4 shown
Go: 1

Judge(s): VRH RR, VRH Trail, VRH Reining, VRH Cow Work, VRH Cutting, VRH Conformation

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1
C

Paul Holmquist
New Richmond, WI2005

Playboys Cattin
AQHA - 4734366

Tiahna Holmquist
AQHA - 4361641

684
11.00

1 Rodney Rivard
New Richmond, WI2016

Smart Like A Wimp
AQHA - 5760104

Allesha Rivard
AQHA - 3542072

746
11.00

3
C

Ingrid L Bruce
2007

Peppys Peppy Chex
AQHA - 5073953

Sigrid Bruce
AQHA - 4324326

744
9.00

4
C

Bethany Loos
2017

LCR Im Outta Here
AQHA - 5855824

Anna Loos
AQHA - 4435480

711
6.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

746
744
684
711

3rd Judge: 

684

4th Judge: 

684
746
711

5th Judge: 

744

6th Judge: 

746
711
744
684

1
2
3
4

VRH RR VRH Trail VRH
Reining

VRH Cow
Work

VRH
Cutting

VRH
Conformatio

n



Show #913940 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH (03/12/2021)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 76.50 Lisa C Reiter$75.00 0.00

2 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 72.00 Kris Klingman$45.00 0.00

3 695 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 70.00 Sabine B Hartmann$30.00 0.00

4T 724 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 68.50 Diane Miller0.00

4T 725 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 68.50 Diane Miller0.00

6 758 Gunninforsmokinchics Monty Bruce 67.50 Barry Fagersterom0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 76.50 Lisa C Reiter1.00

2 711 LCR Im Outta Here Maria Bendixen 73.50 Bethany Loos0.50

3 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 72.00 Kris Klingman0.00

4 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 71.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

5 708 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 71.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

6 706 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 70.50 Maria Bendixen0.00

7T 724 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 68.50 Diane Miller0.00

7T 725 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 68.50 Diane Miller0.00

7T 707 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 68.50 Glenn Lone0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.50 Kris Klingman$78.75 0.00

1T 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 73.50 Lance Scheffel$78.75 0.00

3 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 72.00 Keri Plude$45.00 0.00

4T 603 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 71.00 Emily Urman$11.25 0.00

4T 589 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 71.00 Elisabeth Gnitka$11.25 0.00

6 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 70.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

7 718 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 70.00 Anna Lotts0.00

8 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 62.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 701 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.50 Kris Klingman0.75

1T 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 73.50 Lance Scheffel0.75

3 589 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 71.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

4 682 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 70.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

5 748 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 70.00 Cindy Tri0.00

6 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 895 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 65.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

8 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 63.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

9 708 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich 61.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 71.00 Emily Saffert$62.50 0.00

2 591 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.50 Amanda Noyce$37.50 0.00

3T 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 70.00 Susan Vreeman$12.50 0.00



Show #913940 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day VRH (03/12/2021)

3T 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 70.00 Paul Holmquist$12.50 0.00

5 721 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 68.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt1.00

2T 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 70.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.25

2T 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 70.00 Paul Holmquist0.25

4 722 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 66.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

5 728 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 63.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 754 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 51.50 Amber L Saffert0.00



Show #913942 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day HS1 (03/12/2021-03/14/2021)

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 689 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller$45.00 0.00

2 759 Lil Joes Trigger Man Mark DuPont 69.50 Mark DuPont$30.00 0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 591 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 68.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 0.00

2 685 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 65.00 Addison Fjelstad$12.00 0.00



Show #913942 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day HS1 (03/12/2021-03/14/2021)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 690 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 74.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice$346.25 0.00

2 677 Please Rey Monty Bruce 73.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$207.75 0.00

3T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 72.00 Reid A Hockenson$69.25 0.00

3T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$69.25 0.00

5T 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.50 William Cappel0.00

5T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 71.50 Seamus Culhane0.00

7T 679 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7T 687 Seven S Red Robin Luke Jones 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7T 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

10 680 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 70.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

11 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 70.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

12 681 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 65.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 675 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 71.50 Jason Bock$82.81 0.00

2 676 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 71.00 Reid A Hockenson$49.69 0.00

3 665 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 70.50 Aaron Goldade$33.13 0.00

4T 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 69.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4T 664 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 69.00 John McGreal0.00

47. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 72.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

1T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

3T 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.50 William Cappel0.00

3T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 71.50 Seamus Culhane0.00

3T 694 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash0.00

6 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

7 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 70.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

8 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 69.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

9 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 68.50 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Reining) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Seven S Reyzor Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$210.00 0.00

2T 654 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 71.00 Taylor Stephens$105.00 0.00

2T 689 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$105.00 0.00

4T 687 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

4T 688 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 68.50 Keri Plude0.00

7 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 68.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 656 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 63.00 Justin Doll0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 652 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 68.50 Justin Doll0.00

1T 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 68.50 Keri Plude0.00



Show #913942 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day HS1 (03/12/2021-03/14/2021)

3 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 67.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 71.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

2T 752 Leos High Cat Katie Mayland 69.50 Katie Mayland0.00

2T 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 69.50 Alison Phillips0.00

4 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 685 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 67.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00



Show #913942 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day HS1 (03/12/2021-03/14/2021)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 74.00 William Cappel$346.25 0.00

2T 680 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jodie L Scheffel$173.13 0.00

2T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$173.13 0.00

4 677 Please Rey Monty Bruce 71.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

5T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 70.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

5T 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

7 679 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8T 681 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 68.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

8T 690 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 68.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice0.00

10T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 68.00 Seamus Culhane0.00

10T 687 Seven S Red Robin Luke Jones 68.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

12 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 67.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 676 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 70.50 Reid A Hockenson$82.81 0.00

2 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson$49.69 0.00

3 665 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 69.00 Aaron Goldade$33.13 0.00

4 664 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 66.00 John McGreal0.00

5 675 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 65.50 Jason Bock0.00

47. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 74.00 William Cappel0.00

2 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 73.50 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

3 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

4T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 70.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4T 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

6 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7 694 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Susan M Nash0.00

8 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 68.00 Seamus Culhane0.00

9 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 67.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Seven S Reyzor Brent W Ratliff 68.50 Brent W Ratliff$210.00 0.00

2 654 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 67.00 Taylor Stephens$126.00 0.00

3 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 65.50 Keri Plude$84.00 0.00

4 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 64.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

5 688 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 64.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 652 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 69.50 Justin Doll0.00

2 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 66.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

3 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 65.50 Keri Plude0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 75.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

2 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 72.50 Alison Phillips0.00

3 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 638 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 69.00 Emma Swanson0.00

5 685 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 64.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6 752 Leos High Cat Katie Mayland 63.50 Katie Mayland0.00
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Stephen L Stix$346.25 0.00

2T 677 Please Rey Monty Bruce 73.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$173.13 0.00

2T 690 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 73.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice$173.13 0.00

4T 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 72.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

4T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

6T 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.00 William Cappel0.00

6T 678 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 70.00 Seamus Culhane0.00

8T 679 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 681 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 69.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

11T 680 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 69.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

11T 687 Seven S Red Robin Luke Jones 69.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

13 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 67.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 71.00 Reid A Hockenson$82.81 0.00

2 676 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson$49.69 0.00

3T 675 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 68.00 Jason Bock$11.04 0.00

3T 665 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 68.00 Aaron Goldade$11.04 0.00

3T 664 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 68.00 John McGreal$11.04 0.00

47. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

2T 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 72.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

2T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

4T 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.00 William Cappel0.00

4T 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 71.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4T 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 71.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

7 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 70.00 Seamus Culhane0.00

8 694 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Susan M Nash0.00

9 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 67.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Seven S Reyzor Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$210.00 0.00

2T 687 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$105.00 0.00

2T 688 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$105.00 0.00

4 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 69.00 Keri Plude0.00

5T 656 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 68.00 Justin Doll0.00

5T 689 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 68.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7T 654 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 65.00 Taylor Stephens0.00

7T 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 65.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 69.00 Keri Plude0.00
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2 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 68.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

3 652 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 67.00 Justin Doll0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

1T 685 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 72.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

3T 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3T 752 Leos High Cat Katie Mayland 69.00 Katie Mayland0.00

3T 638 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 69.00 Emma Swanson0.00

6 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 64.00 Alison Phillips0.00
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 677 Please Rey Monty Bruce 217.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$1454.25 0.00

2 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 216.50 William Cappel$1211.88 0.00

3T 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 216.00 Steven Mattson$848.31 0.00

3T 690 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 216.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice$848.31 0.00

5 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 215.50 Stephen L Stix$484.75 0.00

6 680 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 211.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

7 679 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 210.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8T 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 209.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

8T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 209.50 Seamus Culhane0.00

8T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 209.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

11 687 Seven S Red Robin Luke Jones 208.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

12 681 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 203.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

13 678 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 676 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 211.50 Reid A Hockenson$579.69 0.00

2 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 210.00 Reid A Hockenson$347.81 0.00

3 665 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 207.50 Aaron Goldade$231.88 0.00

4 675 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 205.00 Jason Bock0.00

5 664 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 203.00 John McGreal0.00

47. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 662 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 216.50 William Cappel$470.00 13.00

2 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 216.00 Steven Mattson$352.50 11.00

3 659 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 215.50 Stephen L Stix$235.00 9.00

4 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 213.00 Charlyn Carnoy$117.50 7.00

5 660 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Austin Gilley 210.00 Reid A Hockenson5.00

6T 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 209.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 1.33

6T 691 Woodys Tuff Time Monty Bruce 209.50 Seamus Culhane1.33

6T 661 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 209.50 Reid A Hockenson1.33

9 694 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 209.00 Susan M Nash0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Seven S Reyzor Brent W Ratliff 212.50 Brent W Ratliff$1176.00 0.00

2 688 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 205.50 Kenneth J Schueller$882.00 0.00

3T 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 203.00 Keri Plude$441.00 0.00

3T 654 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 203.00 Taylor Stephens$441.00 0.00

5 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 197.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 687 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 141.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 689 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 139.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

8 656 JMP Snappin Kitty Justin Doll 131.00 Justin Doll0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 652 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 205.00 Justin Doll$435.00 0.00
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2 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 203.00 Keri Plude$290.00 0.00

3 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 202.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 218.00 Nancy J Winkelman$475.00 0.00

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 209.50 Lisa C Reiter$285.00 0.00

3 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 206.00 Alison Phillips$190.00 0.00

4 685 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 204.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

5 752 Leos High Cat Katie Mayland 202.00 Katie Mayland0.00

6 638 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 138.00 Emma Swanson0.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 897 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 145.00 Shannon Meron$292.00 0.00

2 715 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 144.50 Jill Nash$219.00 0.00

3 743 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 143.50 Charlie And Kit Moncrief$146.00 0.00

Luke Jones 142.50$36.50 4T 755 Highlightthatcat

4T 693 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 142.50 Susan M Nash$36.50 0.00

6 686 Mini Mes Mercedes Luke Jones 138.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

7 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 137.50 John McGreal0.00

8 731 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 131.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Hes A Leap Of Faith Samantha Gallentine 138.50 Cindy Lapointe$144.00 0.00

2 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 137.50 John McGreal$96.00 0.00

3 729 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Madison Baker 130.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

4 899 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 130.00 Karen Johnson0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 658 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 144.00 Steven Mattson1.00

2T 657 Hot Night In Rio Luke Jones 137.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.25

2T 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 137.50 John McGreal0.25

4 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 133.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 700 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 146.00 Brent W Ratliff$228.00 0.00

2 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$171.00 0.00

3 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 141.00 Mason J Matko$114.00 0.00

4T 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 140.50 Catherine Saumer$28.50 0.00

4T 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert$28.50 0.00

6 737 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 138.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 757 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$129.00 0.00

2 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 141.00 Mason J Matko$86.00 0.00

3T 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 140.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

3T 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$128.13 0.00

2 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 141.00 Mason J Matko$76.88 0.00

3T 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 140.50 Catherine Saumer$25.63 0.00

3T 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert$25.63 0.00

5 721 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 138.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0.00 Gary Thede
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1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell0.00

2 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa C Reiter$126.25 0.00

2 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.00 Nancy J Winkelman$75.75 0.00

3 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 142.00 Lance Scheffel$50.50 0.00

4 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash0.00

5 681 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 130.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 697 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 144.50 Todd Kirkpatrick$104.00 0.00

2T 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.00 Nancy J Winkelman$65.00 0.00

2T 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.00 Alison Phillips$65.00 0.00

4 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 Jenni Gillette$26.00 0.00

5 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash0.00

6 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Katie Naylor 131.00 Katie Naylor0.00

7 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.00 Nancy J Winkelman$90.00 0.00

2 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

2 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 142.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 703 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 135.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 133.50 Thomas Bamford0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 Lance Scheffel$80.00 0.00

2 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert$60.00 0.00

3 740 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 Amanda Noyce$40.00 0.00

4 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 138.50 Susan Vreeman$20.00 0.00

5 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 135.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 129.00 Katie Naylor0.00

7 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

8 696 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 66.50 John McGreal0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert0.00

3 740 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

4 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 135.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 129.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913942 (Allen R Walton; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA St. Patricks Day HS1 (03/12/2021-03/14/2021)

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 728 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 144.50 Char Carnoy1.00

2 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 Lance Scheffel0.50

3 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 135.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 754 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 73.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 728 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.50 Char Carnoy$18.00 10.00

2 591 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 138.00 Amanda Noyce$12.00 8.00

3 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 68.50 Katie Naylor6.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 679 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 140.00 Lisa C Reiter$385.00 0.00

2 687 Seven S Red Robin Luke Jones 139.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 137.00 Jason T Saffert$104.25 0.00

2 626 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 135.50 Keri Plude$69.50 0.00

3 687 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 69.00 Mason J Matko$40.00 0.00

122. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 135.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 69.00 Mason J Matko0.00

3 681 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 64.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 EAF Tuff N Hesa Madison Baker 128.50 Eleanor Hamilton$132.50 0.00

2 593 Hes A Leap Of Faith Samantha Gallentine 68.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 756 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 133.00 Joan M Wilson$91.25 0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 677 Please Rey Monty Bruce 144.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$120.00 0.00

2 690 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 143.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 654 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 142.00 Taylor Stephens$108.00 5.00

2 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 128.50 Matthew J Sweet$72.00 3.00

3 638 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 60.00 Emma Swanson1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 16
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 144.50 Lance Scheffel$192.00 0.00

2T 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 142.00 Emily Saffert$134.40 0.00

2T 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 142.00 Alison Phillips$134.40 0.00

4 728 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.00 Char Carnoy$76.80 0.00

5 718 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 140.50 Anna Lotts$57.60 0.00

6 692 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 139.00 Daniel Tesar$44.80 0.00

7T 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 138.00 Pamela A Donoho0.00

7T 697 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 138.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

9T 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 137.00 Jill Nash0.00

9T 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 137.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

11 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 135.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

12 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 133.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

13 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 131.50 Thomas Bamford0.00

14 707 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 129.00 Glenn Lone0.00

15 603 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 128.50 Emily Urman0.00

16 735 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 126.50 Katie Naylor0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 718 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 145.50 Anna Lotts14.00

2 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette12.00

3 603 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 138.00 Emily Urman10.00

4T 735 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 137.50 Katie Naylor6.00

4T 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 137.50 Susan Vreeman6.00

4T 717 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 137.50 Jill Krejci6.00

7 760 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 137.00 Jenna Folkedahl2.00

8 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 136.50 Thomas Bamford1.00

9 705 Lean Enterprise Laura Solin 136.00 Laura Solin1.00

10 692 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 135.00 Daniel Tesar1.00

11 707 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 134.00 Glenn Lone1.00

12 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor1.00

13 900 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 131.00 Alyssa Casper1.00

14 895 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 128.50 Amber L Saffert1.00

15 749 Hes A Red Valentine Rachel Noles 123.00 Rachel Noles1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 133.00 Catherine Saumer$72.00 10.00

2 714 Spookadelic Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Shirley Person$54.00 8.00

3 722 Surely A Smart Chic Lance Scheffel 69.50 Gracyn Saffert$36.00 6.00

4 590 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey 63.00 Jan P Miller$18.00 4.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 138.50 Pamela A Donoho0.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 146.00 Jill Nash$316.00 0.00

2 721 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 143.50 Jason T Saffert$237.00 0.00

3 693 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 142.00 Susan M Nash$158.00 0.00

Riley David Willumsen 139.50 Joan M Wilson$79.00 0.00

Luke Jones 138.00

4 756 Shiny Lil Diamond 

5T 755 Highlightthatcat

5T 897 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 138.00 Shannon Meron0.00

7 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 131.00 John McGreal0.00

8 731 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 64.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 756 Shiny Lil Diamond Riley David Willumsen 139.50 Joan M Wilson$144.00 0.00

2 729 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Madison Baker 139.00 Eleanor Hamilton$96.00 0.00

3 593 Hes A Leap Of Faith Samantha Gallentine 137.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

4 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 131.00 John McGreal0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 145.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

2 647 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 137.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

3 696 Sanna Clara John McGreal 131.00 John McGreal0.00

4 702 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 David A Albrecht0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$255.00 0.00

2 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 141.00 Catherine Saumer$153.00 0.00

3 737 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 138.50 Allison Nordvall$102.00 0.00

4 757 Graceahick James E Wilson 138.00 James E Wilson0.00

5 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 134.50 Emily Saffert0.00

6 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 62.50 Mason J Matko0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$129.00 0.00

2 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 141.00 Catherine Saumer$86.00 0.00

3 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 134.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 62.50 Mason J Matko0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell$129.00 0.00

2 719 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 141.00 Catherine Saumer$86.00 0.00

3 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 134.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 62.50 Mason J Matko0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 143.50 Scott Udell0.00

2 720 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 134.50 Emily Saffert0.00

0.00 Gary Thede
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108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 145.50 Lance Scheffel$109.38 0.00

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 143.00 Lisa C Reiter$65.63 0.00

3 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 141.50 Jill Nash$43.75 0.00

4 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 137.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 681 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 130.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$100.00 0.00

2 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 141.50 Jill Nash$60.00 0.00

3 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 137.50 Nancy J Winkelman$40.00 0.00

4 702 Smartascat David A Albrecht 136.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 141.50 Jill Nash$90.00 0.00

2 614 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 137.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 145.50 Lance Scheffel0.50

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 143.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 130.00 Thomas Bamford0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel$70.00 0.00

2T 740 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.00 Amanda Noyce$43.75 0.00

2T 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert$43.75 0.00

4 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 139.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt$17.50 0.00

5 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 137.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

7 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 124.00 Katie Naylor0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

2T 740 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

2T 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 124.00 Katie Naylor0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 728 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 142.00 Char Carnoy1.00

2 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.50

3 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 744 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 754 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 71.00 Amber L Saffert0.00
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115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 591 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 Amanda Noyce$20.00 10.00

2 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 70.00 Katie Naylor8.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 678 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 60.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$317.50 0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 655 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 136.00 Jason T Saffert$91.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 713 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 131.00 Cora Borman0.00

2 731 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 128.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

3 739 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 124.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 140.50 Mason J Matko$40.00 0.00

122. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 741 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 140.50 Mason J Matko0.50

2 722 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 65.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 692 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 141.50 Daniel Tesar$132.50 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 146.00 Lance Scheffel$120.00 0.00

2 715 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 145.50 Jill Nash$100.00 0.00

3 723 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 144.00 Emily Saffert$80.00 0.00

4 617 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 143.00 Alison Phillips$60.00 0.00

5 718 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 140.50 Anna Lotts$40.00 0.00

6 745 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 140.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

7 603 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 138.50 Emily Urman0.00

8 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 133.00 Thomas Bamford0.00

9 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 132.50 Pamela A Donoho0.00

10 712 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 68.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 718 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 143.00 Anna Lotts11.00

2 684 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 140.00 Paul Holmquist9.00

3 895 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 139.50 Amber L Saffert7.00

4 603 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 138.00 Emily Urman5.00

5 732 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 134.00 Thomas Bamford3.00

6 760 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 133.50 Jenna Folkedahl1.00

7 683 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 133.00 Jenni Gillette1.00
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8 746 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 129.00 Rodney Rivard1.00

9 736 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 127.50 Katie Naylor1.00

10 735 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 68.00 Katie Naylor1.00

11 900 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 67.50 Alyssa Casper1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Surely A Smart Chic Lance Scheffel 140.00 Gracyn Saffert$36.00 10.00

2 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 70.00 Catherine Saumer$24.00 8.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 68.00 Pamela A Donoho$25.00 0.00
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